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Product Datasheet

Network Cable Fiber

LinkIT FiberPatch OS2 LC/LC short Yello
Short boot| Duplex UPC 9/125 LSZH G657B

Product number: FPD92LULUSB-050

     Product Description

    Main Specifications

Brand LinkIT
Color Yellow
Length (m) 5
Category OS2
Connector type 1 LC
Connector type 2 LC
Polishing contact 1 UPC
Cable type Duplex
Wave length (nm) 1310/1550nm

    Extended Specifications

Jacket material LSZH
Optical Return Loss (dB) ≥55dB
Insertion Loss (dB) ≤0.3dB
Operating Temperature -40ºC ~+75ºC
Storage Temperature -40ºC ~+75ºC
Cable Diameter (mm) 2mm
Fire properties IEC-60332-3-24, IEC 60332-1-2, IEC 61034, IEC 60754-1 
Halogenfree V
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Fire retardant version V
Bending radius (mm) 20mm
Tensile loads (N) 150N

           Dimensional Sketches
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